GEN SET KW
175

GEN SET KVA
216

GEN SET VOLT
240

GEN SET AMPS
616

TEST TIME
MINUTES
HOURS

ENGINE
OIL PRESSURE
COOLANT TEMP.
D.C. VOLTAGE
R. EXHAUST TEMP
L. EXHAUST TEMP.
AMBIENT TEMP
GENERATOR

VOLTAGE
A-B
B-C
C-A
VOLTAGE AV.
AMPERAGE
A
B
C
AMPERAGE AVG.
KWATTS CAL.
KVA
FREQUENCY
POWER FACTOR

% LOAD

GEN SET MAKE
CAT
GEN SET MODEL
XQ225
GEN SET SER. #
6PK00608
GEN SET ARR.#

WARMUP

77
177
28
469
N/A
78

247
246
245
246

24
24

0

10.37
0.00

60

5.924

15 30
0.25 0.5
62 60
178 179
27 27
1060 1065
N/A N/A
79 80
245 245
244 244
243 243
244 244
346 345
348 347
347.7 346.67
146.9 146.5
146.9 146.5
60 60
84 83.72

45
0.75

59
182

1047
N/A

245

245

243
244.3

345
347

347
146.8
146.8

60

83.9

TECH NAME
JAVIER ZAMOR/
TECH #
2838
DATE
5/25/2023

SAMPLE INTERVAL

60 75 90 105 120 135 150 165 180
1 1.25 1.5 1.75 2 2.25 25 275 3
60
184
27
1055
N/A
83
245
245
243
244.3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
346
348
347.7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1471 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
147.1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60
84.1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ENGINE MAKE ENGINE HOURS
CAT START STOP
ENGINE MODEL 13656 13658
3306 JOB #
ENGINE SER. # LE56833
8JJ00158
ENGINE ARR.# CUSTOMER NAME

USED SALES
NOTES

=N eNe)
[N eNe)
=N eNe)
=N eNe)

D
o
[e2]
o
[e2]
o
D
o

COOLDOWN

65
175

483
N/A
84

247
246
245
246

24
25

24.33

10.37

10.37
60

5.92



